Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992       Fax: +44 (0)1675 466994       www.samplingsystems.com        e-mail: info@samplingsystems.com
Download our full range brochure at: www.samplingsystems.com or contact Sampling Systems for a free copy
Ultra Adhesive LabelsMini-Drums & Storage Containers
Options
Toggle Clamps -
To secure the lid
we recommend
the use of toggle
clamps
Use 3 toggle
clamps per Mini-
Drum
‘O’ Ring Seals -
Available in:
Silicone
Viton
Nitrile
Height Diameter
Part No. Part No. Volume
A434-1 A446-1 1 litre 155mm 100mm
A434-2 A446-2 2 litres 175mm 130mm
A434-3 A446-3 3 litres 185mm 155mm
A434-5 A446-5 5 litres 240mm 175mm
A434-6 A446-6 6 litres 280mm 175mm
A434-8 A446-8 8 litres 285mm 200mm
A434-10 A446-10 10 litres 295mm 220mm
A434-12 A446-12 12.5 litres 285mm 240mm
A434-15 A446-15 15 litres 285mm 270mm
304 Stainless Steel 316L Stainless Steel Nominal
! Multi purpose containers
! Crevice free interior
! Close fitting recessed lid with handle
! Flat bottom with chime ring to give added protection
! Complete with lid (toggle clamps  & ‘O’ ring are extra)
Handles
! MiniDrum - Swing handle
! Storage Container - Two sturdy handles fitted on patch plates
304 Stainless Steel 316 Stainless Steel Nominal Height Diameter
Part No. Part No. Volume
A454-20 A466-20 20 litres 387mm 270mm
A454-25 A466-25 25 litres 387mm 300mm
A454-30 A466-30 30 litres 455mm 300mm
A454-50 A466-50 50 litres 555mm 350mm
A454-75 A466-75 75 litres 620mm 400mm
A454-100 A466-100 100 litres 670mm 450mm
Mini-Pots
! Multi purpose small volume containers
! 316 stainless steel
! Crevice free interior
! Screw on lid
! Satin finish
! Water tight - no extra seal required
Part No. Volume Overall Height
Diameter
A426-25 25ml 38mm 45mm
A426-50 50ml 50mm 45mm
A426-100 100ml 50mm 71mm
A426-250 250ml 75mm 75mm
A426-500 500ml 100mm 75mm
A426-750 750ml 100mm 115mm
A426-1000 1000ml 100mm 155mm
Pellet Pots
! Multi purpose small volume containers
! 316 stainless steel
! Crevice free interior
! Screw on lid
! Satin finish
Part No. Volume Overall Height
Diameter
A056-7 7ml 16mm 41mm
Special Sizes on Request -
ask for details
Earthing Lugs
! Extra cost option for any stainless steel
sampler or item of dispensing ware
! Provides a convenient connection point for
earthing (grounding) wires
! Ideal when working with flammable
solvents or in ATEX rated environments
! Earthing lugs can only be welded to almost
any stainless steel device
Earthing lug
welded to the
handle of a
500ml
PharmaScoop
Part No. Description
LUG-1 Earthing Lug - 316L stainless steel.
Includes welding to device
Dispensing Ware
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Shallow Trays
!
! Crevice free construction
! 10mm deep
304 or 316L stainless steel
!!
Deep Trays
!
! Crevice free construction
304 or 316L stainless steel
Buckets with Spouts
!
! Crevice free & satin finish
! Robust construction
304 stainless steel
Stainless Spoons
! Ideal for transferring small amounts of powder
! Crevice free design
! Bright polished finish
! 304 stainless steel
Part No. Nominal Length
Volume
A504-1 2ml
A504-2 10ml 150mm
A504-3 2ml 210mm
A504-4 10ml 300mm
A504-5 10ml 500mm
100mm
Part No. Nominal Length
Volume
A100-20 20ml 170mm
Powder Spoons
! Ideal for transferring small amounts of powder
! Crevice free design
! Bright polished finish
! 304 stainless steel
Pallet Knives
! All stainless steel construction
! Crevice free
! Satin finish
Length Width
A330-100 100mm 20mm
A330-150 150mm 25mm
A330-200 200mm 32mm
A330-250 250mm 38mm
A330-300 300mm 45mm
A330-350 350mm
Part No. Blade Blade
Scrapers
! All stainless steel construction
! Crevice free
! Satin finish
Part No. Blade Overall
Width Length
A350-75 75mm 232mm
A350-100 100mm 275mm
Sieving Tools
! Ideal for pushing powders through mesh screens
! 316L stainless steel
! Radiused corners
! Crevice free construction
! Satin finish
! Robust  handle
Part No. Disc Handle
Diameter Length
A516-120 120mm 240mm
Part No. Volume Stainless
Steel
A404-10 10 litres 304
A404-15 15 litres 304
A404-20 20 litres 304
Note: Bucket shown above has an
optional lid - ask for details
Buckets
! 316L or 304 stainless steel
! Crevice free design
! Graduated
! Swing handle
Part No. Nominal Stainless
Volume Steel
A264-6 6 litres 304
A264-8 8 litres 304
A264-10 10 litres 304
A264-12 12.5 litres 304
A264-15 15 litres 304
A276-10 10 litres 316L
A276-12 12.5 litres 316L
A276-15 15 litres 316L
Part No.   Stainless Length   Width
Steel
A224-220  304 220mm 150mm
A224-290 304 290mm 210mm
A224-435 304 435mm 275mm
A224-520 304 520mm 275mm
A224-520A 304 520mm 350mm
A226-220 316L 220mm 150mm
A226-290 316L 290mm 210mm
A226-415 316L 415mm 240mm
A226-520 316L 520mm 350mm
Part No.  Stainless Dimensions
Steel (L x W x D)
A234-220 304 220 x 150 x  45mm
A234-355 304 355 x 250 x 55mm
A234-395 304 395 x 280 x 70mm
A234-475 304 475 x 315 x 90mm
A234-530 304 530 x 325 x 100mm
A236-220 316L 220 x 150 x 45mm
A236-355 316L 355 x 250 x 55mm
A236-395 316L 395 x 280 x 70mm
A236-475 316L 475 x 315 x 90mm
Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992       Fax: +44 (0)1675 466994       www.samplingsystems.com        e-mail: info@samplingsystems.com
Download our full range brochure at: www.samplingsystems.com or contact Sampling Systems for a free copy
Dispensing Ware
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
PharmaScoops
! Heavy duty construction
! 316 stainless steel
! Crevice free
! Satin finish
! Radiused corners for easy
cleaning
! Huge range of sizes
Part No. Nominal Capacity Body Diameter Body Length
A316-10 10ml 25mm 45mm
A316-50 50ml 38mm 70mm
A316-100 100ml 50mm 100mm
A316-500 500ml 95mm 140mm
A316-750 750ml 95mm 210mm
A316-1000 1000ml 110mm 235mm
A316-1250 1250ml 125mm 195mm
A316-1700 1700ml 135mm 230mm
A316-2500 2500ml 185mm 215mm
Square Scoops
! Heavy duty construction
! 316 stainless steel
! Crevice free
! Radiused corners for easy
cleaning
Part No. Nominal Volume
A366-1 2.5 litres
Economy Scoops
! 304 stainless steel
! Light duty construction
Note: The Economy Scoop is NOT suitable for
GMP  applications as there are crevices
Part No. Nominal Diameter
Capacity
A304-120 0.12 litres 50mm
A304-450 0.45 litres 75mm
A304-1000 1 litres 105mm
A304-1500 1.5 litres 120mm
A304-2000 2 litres 150mm
Ladles
! All stainless steel construction
! Crevice free
! Satin finish
! 316 stainless steel for 50 and 150ml size
Part No. Volume Material
A324-50 50m 304 ss
A324-120 120ml 304 ss
A324-150 150ml 304 ss
A324-200 200ml 304 ss
A326-50 50ml 316 ss
A326-150 150ml 316 ss
Part No. Nominal  Bowl
Volume Diameter
A296-1 1 litre 150mm
A296-2 2 litres 200mm
A296-4 4 litres 250mm
Bailers
! 316 stainless steel construction
! Crevice free
! Satin finish
Funnels
!
! Crevice free construction
! Fluted spout to aid product flow
304 or 316 stainless steel
!!
Steel Diameter Diameter
A244-50 304 50mm 6mm
A244-100 304 100mm 16mm
A244-120 304 120mm 16mm
A244-150 304 150mm 18mm
A244-200 304 200mm 18mm
A244-250 304 250mm 18mm
A244-310 304 310mm 18mm
A246-150 316 150mm 18mm
Part No. Stainless Top Spout
Narrow Top Jugs
!
! Crevice free construction
! Non graduated except for 5L size
304 or 316 stainless steel
Part No. Stainless Nominal
Steel Volume
A214-600 304 600ml
A214-1000 304 1000ml
A214-3000 304 3000ml
A214-5000 304 5000ml
A214-5000G 304 5000ml
A216-3000 316L 3000ml
A216-5000G 316L 5000ml
G = Graduated
Paddles
!
! Crevice free & satin finish
! Robust construction
316 stainless steel
Part No. Overall Blade Blade
Length Width Length
A344-1000 1000mm 125mm 240mm
A344-1500 1500mm 150mm 300mm
Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992       Fax: +44 (0)1675 466994       www.samplingsystems.com        e-mail: info@samplingsystems.com
Download our full range brochure at: www.samplingsystems.com or contact Sampling Systems for a free copy
Dispensing Ware